
State of New Mexico

Shel\,Trujillo
Coun4' Clerk
575-894-2840

Candace Chavez
County Treosurer

575-891-3521

Michoel D. Huston
County Assessor

575-894-2589

Torn Pesta|
Probale Judge
575-89t-2840

1712 N. Date SL
Truth or Consequences, New Merico 87901

Cha ene llebb, County Mqnager
5 7 5-894-62 I 5 voic e 5 7 5-894 -9 5 48 fo-r

Countlt of Sierra

Jafies E Pd-\on
Disfiict I

575-894-62t 5

Travis Day
Disrricl 2

575-894-62 t s

Hank Hopkins
Distrid .?

575-894-62t5

Glenfi Hamillo
Coun0 Sheritf
575-E94-9 t 50

RESOLUTTON NO.110-083
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

A RESOLUTION APPROVING THE PAYMENT OF CLAIMS THROUGH THE PERIOD
BEGINNING TTAY 1,2022

AND
ENDING MAY 31, 2022

WHEREAS, THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF SIERRA COUNTY, NEW
MEXICO, MEETING IN REGULAR PUBLIC SESSION ON JUNE 21,2022 DESIRES TO
PROVIDE FOR THE EQUITABLE AND REASONABLE PAYENT OF CLAIMS DUE AND
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE, AND;

THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, THAT CLAIMS, PURCHASE VOUCHERS AND
WARRANTS DETAILED AND ATTACHED HERETO, PAYABLE FROM THE VARIOUS
FUNDS, IN THE AMOUNT OF $1,023,999.77 ARE PASSED, APPROVED AND ADOPTED
ON THIS 21ST DAY OF JUNE, 2022.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
SIERRA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

/u*
ATTEST: TRAVIS Y, COMMI IONER

HOPKI MIVIISSIONER

SIERRACOUN
N MEXICO

SHELLY UJI o COUNTY CLERK PAXON, COMMISSIO R
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Date: 6/13/22

CKS DA?E

t0:15:57

Name

( CHEC5O ) CHECK LISTING RESOLI'TION 1iC'08.]

Descriptlon Lrne Ilem

Page. I

Invoi.ce S Moun:DATE

roCA

RHCA

RHCA

RHCA

RHCA

RHCA

HCA
RJ{CA

RIICA

RHCA

RHCA

RHCA

MATCH

UTG
MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

411 .3t
25A .99
214.O'

:,3 . 16

24 .29
24.49
5.91

24 .15
l{.51
70.31
41 .51

264.44

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PArcAY

PAYDAY

a4 /2a /2022
a4 /2a/2022
c4/28/2022
04 / 28/2022
o4 /2A/2022
o4/2A/2022
04/28/2022
04 /2A/2022
04 /2A/2022
04/2A/2022
04 /29/2022
04 /2a/2022

40t-oa-2562
407 - 09- 2662

402-50-2662
405- 61 -2662
405-10-2662
422-56-2662
508-39-2662
509- )8 - 2662

slo-f7 -2662

621 -26-2662
629 - 03 -2562
6,4-)2-2662

A.DTINISTRATION

PROPERTY ASSESSHENTS

DETENTTON

COUN'TY INDIGENT CLAIMS

DT{I DIST'RIBT'TION FUND

fiERGENCY HGUT SERVICE

521.81
242.9\
388.{?
36.43
t?. t-l
65.l5

FACIL1TIES MANAGEHEMT

NEASURERS

ROAD

RilPPRAISAL FUI{D

r,TI GRANI FUND

D]SPATCH

111

123

{11

5t
402

98

{5
09

91

65

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK

I.AW ENPORCE:MENT

I.ANDFILL

DWI PROGRA},I FEES PTJND

FLOOD DAI.{AGE REPAIR

232.19
?58.02
r9.71
8.87

r05.50

0t PJ26292

1055.00
05/02/2022

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

04 /2A/2022
04/28/2022
04 /2A / 2022

04 /2A/2022
01 /2A/2022
o4 / 2A /2022
o1 /2a/2o22
04 /2A /2022
04 /2A/2022

{o1-01-2002
40L-02-2002
{01-04 -2001

401-04-2002
{0t -09-2002
402 -SO -2002
40s- 57 - 2002

621 - 26- 2002

634 - 32- 2002

NATIONwlDE 1,8 0

55

l5
150

8o

230

1o

50

215

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

D- COr.lP

D-COl'tP

D.COMP

D - COilP

D - COIIP

D- COMP

D. COMP

D - COl.lP

D. COMP

FACILITI ES MANAGEXEIIT

DETENTION

FLOOD DA'{AGE REPAIR

55.00
80.00
50.00

OFFICE OP COUNTY CLERT

ROAD

DISPATCH

15.00
210.00
275 .00

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

ADI'' INI SARATION

NW ENFORCEHSNT

LA$DF I LL

180.00
150.00
10.00

03 Rl.26293

350.00
os/02/2022

BLUETA.RP FINANCIA:,, INC

350.00

cpt orIE DED PAYDAY 04/2a/2022 401-Ol-2002

MINISTRATION

.150.00

0l Rr2529{
200.00

05/02/2O22

C'2BANK

OFFICE OP COUNTY CLERK 2OO,OO

GOTOBNK DED PAYDAv 04/25/2022 {01-04-2001 200.00

Nil CH]LD SUPPORT'SDU csNoRCI{A DED PAYDAY 04/2A/2022 621-25-20020l Rf25295

108.31
05 / 02 /2022

FLOOD DAilACE REPAIR 108.l1

108.l1

03 Rr26295

415 .41

os / 09 /2022

AHAZON CAPITAI SERVICES 24'X5OO' 2OLB PRINT PAPER ROLLS

ARTEK HIRELESS KEYBOARD/MOUSE

RAYOVAC AAA BAITERIES 48 EA

BLT'E STJ!,IMIT LEGAI HANGING FILES

HA}.IHERT4ILL 81/2X11 COPY PAPER

ASSORTMENT BAND AIDS

PILOT G.2 BLK PENS

40a- o6 - 2225

407 - O5 -2225

407 - O5- 2225

401-o6-2225
40)--c5-2225
407 - 06 -2225
40L - 06 -2225

135

5S

\1
15

66

15

26

88

58

4L

99

95

53

44

58

41

19

99

96

2.O0

2.00
1. O0

3.00
2.OO

1 .00
1.00

sos2o22 05/05/2022 69016

59035

690t5
6901 5

69036

59015

69035

57

29

l7

L5
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Date;

CK*

6/11/22

DATE

:.0: l5:97

Name

I CHEC6 C I GECX LISTING RESOLUIION 110.083

Descrip! ion

Page: 36

Lioe Item :nvorce r DAT: Mounl

STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY O 4 / 2A / 2 O22 401 - O].. 2660
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY 04/2A/2022 401.02-2560
S?ANDa.RD MidTCH PArcAy 04 / 2I / 2022 4 0t - 04 - 2660
STANDARD MATC'{ pAyDAy 04 / 28 / 2022 4 01 - 06 - 2660
STANDARD HATCH PAYDAY 04/2A/2022 4OT.O1-2660
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY 04/28/2022 {01.08-2660
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY A4/28/2022 401-09.2660
STA!DARD HATCH pAyDAy 04/2I/2022 {01-15-2560
STANDARD BTCH PAYDAY 04/2A/2022 4O2.5O.2660
STANDMD MATCH PAYDAY 04/2A/2O22 405-67-2650
STANDA.RD nTCH pAyDAy C4/2a/2022 406-70-2660
STANDAID MATCT{ PAyDAy 04 / 2 I / 2 022 422 - 66 - 2660
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY 04/2A/2022 508-39-2550
STAT.TDARD ITATCH pAyDAy 

O 4 / 2 A / 2 022 5 0 9 - 38 - 2 560
STANDARD MATCI{ pAyDAy 04 /28 / 2022 st1- 31 -2660
STANDARD i{ATCH PAyDAy 0 1 / 2A / 2 022 62a - 26 - 2660

S"ANDAR-D MATCH PAyDAy 04 / 2A / 2 022 629 - 03 - 2660
STANDAR"D MATCH PAYDAY 04 / 2A / 2022 634. !2. 2550
stPP LIP MATCH pAyDAy 04/2A/2022 {01-09-2550
SUPPLIPE DED pAyDAy 04/2A/2022 407-06-2002
STANDARD DED PAYDAY 05/L2/2O22 401-06.2001
STANDARD DED PAYDAY 05/12/2022 4OI-O8-2OO2
STANDARD DED PAYDAY O5l12l2022 4OT.09-2OO2

STAI\TDARD I4ATCH PAYDAY 0 5 / L 2 / 2 02 2 { 01 - 0 O - 2560
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY 05/12/2022 

'01.01.2650
sTA!'rDAn-D UATCI{ pAyDAy 0 5 / 12 / 2 022 { 0 1 - 02 - 2650
STANDARD MATCH PAyDAY O3 / 12 / 2 022 { 0I - 0rl - 2550
STANDAR-D MATCE pAyDAy O S / 7 2 / 2 0 22 { 0 I - 06 - 256 0

sTmND mTCH PAyDAy 05/72/2022 {01-0?-2660
STANDARD HATCH PAYDAY 05/72/2022 401-08-2650
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY 05/12/2022 {01.09.2550
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY 05/12/2022 {01-15-2660
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY 05/12/2022 {02-50-2650
STANDARD MATO{ PAyDAY 09/12/2022 405-61-2660
STA}JDARD MATCH PAYDAY O 5 / 1 2 / 2 O22 { 06. 70. 2 660
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY O5/I2/2022 422-66-2660
STANDARD HATCH PAYDAY 05/12/2022 508-39.2650
STANDARD IiATcI{ PAYDAY O 5 / t2 / 2 022 5 0 9 - 3 8 - 2560

S"AIDARD HATCS PAyDAy Os/12/2022 510-37-2560
STANDARD MATCH PAYDAY 05/T2/2022 621-26.2650
STAITDARD MATCT{ PAyDAy 0s / t2 / 2022 529 - 03 - 2660

STANDARD I{ATCH PAYDAY 05 / 12 / 2022 634. 12. 2660

suPP LIF !{ATCH PAYDAY Os/).2/2022 401-09-2650
SUPPLIPE DED PAYDAY 05l12l2022 4O7-06-2002

17,11
5.61

11.05
1{.99
11 .05
t2 .91
2{.31

2 .21

27 .21

.89
2 .21

2.69
51

2 .27

a .42

2.2L
22.rO
1.05
1.04

15.50
| .52

.84

2

17

5

1t

15

I1
t2
22

2

2t

2

{
2

22

1

L

2I
13

63

05

01

05

93

10

2r

68

2l
61

55

21

2t
42

2t
10

05

04

PROPERTY ASSESSMENTS

COMMTSSIONERS

OFFICE OF COUNT CLERK

ROAD

REAPPRAISAI PTJND

DIdI GR.A.}'T F[,ND

DI SPATCH

65.28
4.42

22_tO

42 .43

5.16

44.20

LAB ENPORCEMENT

NMINISTUTION
MEASURERS

IJ\NDFI LL

DflI PROGRAI.I FEES FL,ND

FLOOD DAHAGE REPATR

68.90
34 .24

22.10
| -17

1..12

8.8{

DETEt TION

FACILITIES NAGilEM
PROMTE ffiE
COUNTY INDIGENT CINIMS

DWI DISTRIBI.'TION FT.IND

EMERGENCY MGMT SERVICE

50.19
13 .26

4.42
4 .42

4.42
4 .42

03 R1263{1

202)6 .30
0s / !3 /2a22

N}' STATE TREASMER - PERA PERA

PERA

PERA

PERA

PERA

PEU

RG DED

RG DED

RG DED

RG DED

RG DED

RG DED

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PA,YDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

05/12/2022
os/!2 /2022
05/t2/2022
05/12/2022
05/12 /2022
0s/L2/2022

401-01-2002
407- O2 - 2002

401-04-2001
40t-o4-2002
401-06-2001
401-06-2002

l5
54

65

65

65

04

1850

391

265

558

265

140
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Dat e

cr*

6/73/22

DATE

Page: 51

Invoice I

i0 l5 s7 (cHEC60)

188 55 COWTSSTONERS

CHECK LISTING RESOLT'TION 1].0.083

Descrj,ption Line ftem

85.02

Name DATE POt

AsINiS.mTION

07 0126429

05/24 /2022

WILL]AXS, RYN R

4I8,51 HINSTON

TEMS & COTS FOR SI.ACK FIRE

FOOD FOR PIREFIGHTERS ON DUTY

NmE, REIMBURSF{ENT COUNTY CC

DID NOT WORK AT HAHART

SIERRA COT'NTY ADUINISTRATION

'ST'PPLIES FOR BLACK FIRE

69108

59108
59108

59108

59108

59108

4tl-80-2999
4to-14-2999

5242022 05/24/2022
//

{18.51
105. s0

4t8.6i
106.50

1. O0

1.00

CABALLO FIRE 106.5C

03 0126430

21438.07
05/24/2022

ENGINEESES AGREEMENT f 19. O1B- C3 02 -AI,L

SIERRA COUNTY ADI.IINISTRATION

tworcE r105018
INVOICE DATE 5/5/2022
PROJECT t2250012000

WILSON & COMPANY, INC

21{.18.07

502 56-2942 to60t8 0s/24/2022 6aA21 2l4la . 01 214l8 07 1.00

CAPITAL PROJECTS

0l 0126{31

246.O0

05/24 /2022

POVENTY CREEK FIRE FI'EL

RECETPTS ).92897, 19281 5,

Am 192885

STATEilENT DATE 04 /25 /2022

425-59-2441 s2232022 05/23/2022 68217 2{6.00 2{6. O0 1.00

POVERTY CREEK FIRE

WINSI]CN GENERAL STORE

246.00

DD 102?185

1085.12
05/26/2022

ADHINlSTRATION

HOLGUIN, JOCELYN

1085. t2

PYRL Pr.r- 0sl08/2 022 TO - 05 / 2t / 2 022 4 0t - Or - 2002 1085.12

DD t027185
101{.70

05/26/2022

ADI{INISTRATION

MENA, REBECCA L

1014.70

pyRL ru- 05/08/2022 TO- Oa / 2l / 2022 401 - 0l - 2002 101{ .70

DD t027187
795.74

0s/26/2022

MINISMTION

MISNDA, DOU

1 95 .74

pyRL FH- 0sl08,/2 022 TO - 0S / 2t / 2022 4 0t - 07 - 2002
pvRL ?t1- o5 / o8 / 2022 TO - 0s / 2L / 2022 4 Or - Or - 2002

536.58
159.15

DD t02?388
752 .27

a5/26/2022

ADMINISTRATION

TOOK, 
'(ELL 

A

1 52 .21

PYRL fr- 05 / OS / 2022 aO - 05 /27 / 2022 .OL -Ol -2OO2

PYRL Ftl- 05,/08,/2 O22 "rg- 05 / 2r / 2022 4 0t - 07 - 2OO2

733_40

18.81

DD t027189
3241 -81

05/26/2022

ADilINlSTUTION

HEBB, C]{APLE['E G

3241 .81

PYRL F-Vi- 0 5 / 0 8 / 2022 TO - 05 / 2 1 / 2 02 2 4 0 7 - O t - 2 0 02 1241 - 81

DD 102?190

592.5)
WHITNEY, XEITI{ WESLEY P\RL N- 05 / 08 / 2022 r0- 05 / 2t / 2022 4A1' ar - 2002 592.53

Amoun !
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DaEe:

c(s

6/13/22

DATE

10:35:57

Nare

CIIECX LISTING RESOLUTION 110-08]

Descrrption Lioe Icem

Page: 6 l

fnvoice I

( cHEC50 )

DATE POS

DD l027431
749.4)

oa/26/2C22

LUCERO AIBERT J

?89.41

PYRL Fl4- 0 5/ 08 /2 022 TO - a5 / 27 / 2022 4 02 - 50 - 2oO2

ROm

789.43

DD tC27438

1272 .76

09/26/2022

NEELEY WILLIAfi W

1081 ]5 I.ANDFILL

PYRL 
"n- 

05 / OA / 2022 T0 - 05 / 2t / 2022 4 02 - 50 - 2002
PYRL Fil- 05 / 08 / 2 022 TO - 05 / 2t / 2 022 4 0S - 6a - 2002

r081.t5
190.81

RCAD 190.81

DD r02?419
128.22

05/26/2022

POWELL, CODY J Pvu.L Ftti - os / oa / 2 022 To - 05 / 2t / 2 022 4 02 - s 0 - 2 0 02

PYRL FH - OS / 0A / 2 022 TO - 05 / 2L / 2022 402 - 50 - 2002
PYRL FH- 0sl08 /2 022 TO - 05 / 2t / 2 022 4 02 - 50 - 2002

5{6.15
91.01
91.05

ROAD

DD I027440
1195.55

05/26/2022

SHE-ITER, RICHND L

1195.55

PYRL FX - 03 / OA / 2 022 TO - 05 / 2L / 2022 402 - 50 - 2002
PYRL FI.l- 05l 08/2 O22 TO - 05 / 27 / 2022 4 02 - 50 - 2 0O2

PYRL PM- 0sl08/2 022 T0 - 05 / 2! / 2022 4 02 - 50 - 2002

1091.0{
{{ .85
s9 .17

ROAD

DD E02?4{1

852.31
0s/26/2022

YOI'NG, CALEB D

862.33

PYRL ?M - 05 / OA / 2022 TO - 05 / 2t / 2022 4 02 - SO - 2002
PYRL FH- 05,/08/2 022 T0- 03 / 2l / 2022 402 - 50 - 2002

ROA'

154 .34

to7 .79

DD 10274,12

1t 51.48
os/25/2C22

NDERSON SHERRY L

115r.48

PYRL Fr4 - 0 s / 08 /2 O22'rO - 05 / 2), / 2 O22 6t4 - 3 2 - 2 0 02

PYRL ?i - 05 / 0A / 2 022 r0 - Os / 2t / 2022 534 - 12 - 20As

?81.40

370.08

DI SPATCH

DD 1027{43
1095.25

a5/26/2C22

DI S PATC1I

ATflELL, MICHELLE

t096 .25

?YRL FU- Os / 0A / 2 022',to- 05 / 2t / 2022 674 - J2 - 2002 r095 - 25

DD 102744{
?30.49

05 / 26 /2022

D I SPATCH

BROM AI,ANA

730.49

PYRL fi- AS / OA / 2022 TO- 05 / 2t /2022 634 - 12 - 20A2 730.49

DD 1027445

712.20
05/26/2022

DI S PATCH

CHERRY. CURTIS D PYRL FM- 05 /08/2 022 TO- 05 / 2t / 2022 634 - 32 - 2 002

PYRL Fl,r- 0sl08/2 022 TO- Os / 2t / 2022 634 - 12 - 2 002

't33 .59
38.61

05/26/2022

DISPATCH 841.29

pyRL m- 05/08/2o22 TO- 05 / 27 / 2022 6\4 - )2 - 2OO2

PyRL FM- 05,/08/2 022 TO- 05 / 2t / 2 022 614 - )2 - 2 0 02

757 .L5

8{_14
DD \A21446

841.29
CROM, NADINE

Amounl
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Date:

cKs

6/11/22

DATE

10:15:57

Name

CHECK LISTING

DescripElon

{CHEC5O ) ?age: 7O

Invoice I

RESOLTiTTON 110-083

Llne I:eh DATE POr Amount

AFLACPRE

AFhCPRE

AFLACPRE

AFLACPRE

APLACPRE

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

0s/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
a5/26/2022
os/26/2022

{01
401

402

405

614

08

09

50

57

)2

2CO2

2002

2002

200 2

20 02

A.DI{I NI STRAT I ON

PROPERTY ESESSMEMS

DETEllTION

DI SPATCH

lt5.5l
42.92

1s8.82
114 . 15

FACILITIES NrcEMEM
TREASWERS

ROAD

28 -14

204.19
15?.48

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK

LAH ENFORCEMEMT

l:.MFILL

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

i65
138

151

1r4

s1

s2

{8
95

15

163 90

155.51
25 .95

03 0125{37
12.42

05/27 /2O22

A}4ERICAN FNTLY L:FE ASSURANCE AFLAC

AFUC
DED

DED

PAYDAY 05 / 26 / 2022 4 02 - 50 - 2002
PAYDAY 09/26l2022 405 - 61 -2002

9. 31

l - 11

ROm 9. 11 :-ANDF I LL 1.11

03 0126418

tr1.61
05/21/2022

LEGALSH 1 E LD PREPDLEG

PREPDLEG

PREPDLEG

PREPDLEG

PREPDLEG

PREPDLEG

PREPDLEG

PREPDLEG

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

0s/26/2022
05/25/2022
05/26/2022
o5/26/2022
0s/26/2022
0a / 26 /2022
o5 /26 / 2022

05/26/2022

{01-01.-2002
401-04-2001
{01-05-2002
{0r.-08-2002
aol- 09-2002
102- 50 -2002
422 - 66-2002
534-12-2002

88

95

{a
{8
95

18

95

{0
16

10

21

9

I6
6

18

A.DII IN I STRATION

I,.AW ENPORCEI'IENT

REAPPRAISAL FI,.,ND

{0.88
21.{4

5. ?8

OFPICE OF COUNTY CLERR

DETEMTION

DI S PATCH

PROPERTY A.SSESSMENTS

ROAD

16.95
9.48

18.96

10.17
16.95

03 0126,139

206.00
0s/21 /2O22

05/26/2022
05/25/2022
os/26/2022
03 /25 / 2022

os/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2O22
os / 26 /2022

401-01-2002
401-04-2002
401-06-2002
{01-08-2001
a0t- 09 -2002
402 - 50- 2002

40s-67-2002
422-66-2002
627 -26-2002
634 - 12- 2002

GTOBA.L LIFE & ACCIDENT INSI'RTNCELBELIFE

GLBELIFE

GLBELIFE

GLBELTPE

GLBELIgE

GLBELIPE

GI.BELIPS

GLAELIPE

GLAELIFE

GLAELIPE

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

DED

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

PAYDAY

22.OO

I .00

t9.25
24.00
12 00

4).15
10.29
t2 .15
22 _OO

12.00

ADI'IINISTTATION

LAiJ ENFORCEI{ENT

I.ANDPILL

DISPATCH

22.OO

24.00
LO.25

32 .00

OFFICE OF COI'NTY CLERK

DTTENTION

REAPPRAISAI FU}{D

8.00
12.00
t2 .15

PROPERTY ASSESSMENTS

ROAD

PT,oOD DA}..IAGE REPATR

t9 .25

43 _75

22.OO

03 R126{40

200.00
os/21 /2O22

SANK OF SOUMEST

COUNTY INDIGENT CHIMS 200.00

BSW DD DED PAYDAY 05/26/2022 406-10-2002 200 00

03 Rr264{L
200.00

os/27 /2022

PROPERTY ASSESSTIEN?S

STATE EMPLOYEE CRED'T UN

].2C, OO REAPPRAISAI FI'[D

NMSECU

NUSECU

DED

DED

PAYDAy 05 /26/ 2022 401 -06-2002
PAYDAY 05 /26/2022 422 -66-2002

120.00
80.00

80.00

0t Rr.25442 CITIZENS BANK CIT2ND DED PAYI'AY A5/26/2022 {01-01-2002 20.00
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